
Forest Stewardship Plan Writers in the Central Upper Peninsula 

www.Michigan.gov/ForestStewardship                               Page 1 of 4                                    Updated December 2016 
 

 
American Forest Management 
Forester Type:   Consulting Foresters 
Address:  45815 Highway M-26, Atlantic Mine MI  49905 
Office:  906-483-0820   
Website:  http://AmericanForestManagement.com  
Brandon Bal; brandon.bal@afmforest.com;  906-369-4775  
Chad Fortin; chad.fortin@afmforest.com;  906-281-4034 
Patrick Blanzy; patrick.blanzy@afmforest.com;  586-215-5901 
Matt Brooks; matt.brooks@afmforest.com;  906-221-6628  
Jordan Lutz; Jordan.Lutz@afmforest.com;  906-281-4031  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest, 
QDMA.   Credentials: Registered Forester, Certified Forester 
 
Besse Forest Products Group 
Forester Type:   Industry Forester 
Address:  611 Highway, Armstrong Creek, WI  54103 
Website:  www.BesseGroup.com   
Joe Rademacher; jrademacher@bessegroup.com;  906-280-4109 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
 
Borderland Forestry LLC 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  1033 Lalley Road, Iron River, MI  49935 
Kevin Makuck; kevinmakuck@gmail.com;  906-395-0084 
Related Programs:  Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Certified Forester 
 
Gary Bucklin  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  522 2nd Ave South, Escanaba, MI  49829 
Gary Bucklin; gbucklin1@gmail.com;  906-235-8189 or 906-789-6196 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
 

 
Cannon Forestry Resources LLC  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  1821 12th Road, Bark River, MI  49807 
Website: www.CannonForestry.com  
Shawn Cannon; shwcannon@hotmail.com;  906-241-3141 
Adam Sinclair; ansincla@mtu.edu;  269-908-0186  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
Caretaker Forestry 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  241 Oakridge, Marquette MI 49855 
Jim Ferris; jlferris06@charter.net; 906-249-3667 
Related Programs:  Commercial Forest, Tree Farm, TSP 
Credentials: Certified Forester 
 
Carey Logging  
Forester Type:   Industry Forester 
Address:  N12854 Newberg Road, Channing MI  49815 
Office: 906-542-3420 
Website: www.careylogging.com  
Bryce Jauquet;  Bryce@careylogging.com;  906-221-7318 
Related Programs:  Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
Doug Curry  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  8323 25.3 Lane, Rapid River, MI  49878 
Doug Curry;  curryd@chartermi.net;   906-241-7738 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
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Green Timber Consulting Foresters, Inc 
Forester Type:   Consulting Foresters 
Address:  11521 DesRochers Road, Pelkie MI  49958 
Office:   906-353-8584           
Website:  www.GreenTimberForestry.com 
Justin Miller; justin@greentimberforestry.com;  906-281-4832  
Rexx Janowiak; rexx@greentimberforestry.com;  906-281-6458 
Mike Schreiber; mike@greentimberforestry.com;  
Matt Manders; matt@greentimberforestry.com;   
Justin Kirby; kirby@greentimberforestry.com;  906-280-0605 
Brian Nordstrom; brian@greentimberforestry.com; 906-281-5833  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester, Association of Consulting Foresters 
 
Grossman Forestry Company 
Forester Type:   Consulting Foresters 
Address:  PO Box 426, Newberry, MI  49868 
Office:  906-293-8707 
Website:  www.GrossmanForestry.com  
Jerry Grossman; gfco@up.net;  906-287-0783 
Lloyd Martindale; lbm@grossmanforestry.com;  906-287-0785 
Todd Miller; toddmiller@grossmanforestry.com;  906-287-0784 
Terry Manty; terrymanty@grossmanforestry.com;  906-287-0786  
Nate Plato; nateplato@grossmanforestry.com;  906-450-8010 
Zach Buchanan; zbuchananforestry@gmail.com; 262-470-7921  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester, Certified Forester, Association of 
Consulting Foresters 
 
Travis Heikkinen 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  1703 Center, Marquette, MI  49855 
Travis Heikkinen;  theikki25@gmail.com; 906-869-1727 
Related Programs:  Commercial Forest, Tree Farm 

 
 
Joe Hiss 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  731 West Magnetic, Marquette, MI  49855 
Joe Hiss;  joehiss@outlook.com;  530-598-1883 
Related Programs:  Commercial Forest 
 
Iron Range Consulting & Services Inc 
Forester Type:   Wildlife Biologist 
Address:  235 Sodevena Road, Crystal Falls, MI  49920 
Jim Hammill;  jimhammill@hughes.net;   906-875-6487         
Related Programs:  TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
JM Longyear Inc 
Forester Type:   Industry Foresters 
Address:  210 North Front Street, Marquette MI  49855 
Office:  906-458-2973         
Website:  www.JMLongyear.com  
Kate Miller; katemiller@jmlongyear.com;  231-920-5490 
Andy Vandyke; andyvandyke@jmlongyear.com;  906-250-4832  
Tyler Pederson; tylerpederson@jmlongyear.com; 906-251-8210   
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
Al Murry Forestry 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  PO Box 252, Laona, WI  54541 
Al Murray;  amforestry@plbb.us;  715-674-2062 
Related Programs:  Commercial Forest, Tree Farm 
 
Paladin Forestry LLC  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  N3246 Quinnesec Lake Antoine Road, Iron Mountain, MI 49801 
Bill Hasse;  bhasse@chartermi.net;   906-774-6820 or 906-396-5783 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
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Penegor Forestry Services Inc  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  6117 Woodland P.1 Avenue,  Gladstone, MI  49837 
John Penegor; forester@chartermi.net;   906-235-0053 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest, TSP 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
 
Prentiss & Carlisle Management Co  
Forester Type:   Industry Foresters 
Address:  PO Box 159, South Range, MI  49963 
Office:  715-282-6731             
Website:  www.PrentissAndCarlisle.com  
Matt Carothers; mlcarothers@prentissandcarlisle.com;  715-401-1167  
Jake Delvaux; jjdelvaux@prentissandcarlisle.com;  906-285-1896 
Jesse Lehner; jjlehner@prentissandcarlisle.com;  906-231-0910 
Tom Tompkins; tctompkins@prentissandcarlisle.com;  906-201-1820 
Dean Tatu; dmtatu@prentissandcarlisle.com;  906-236-2148 
Tyler Rathbun; tmrathbun@prentissandcarlisle.com;  715-401-1194 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
 
Renewable Resource Solutions LLC  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  1353 West Highway 2, Suite 2, Crystal Falls, MI  49920 
Don Peterson; rrsllc@sbcglobal.net;  906-875-3083 or  906-875-3720 
Related Programs:  Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
Renken Consulting Inc. 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  1900 25th Ave South, Escanaba, MI  49829 
Denny Renken; renkenconsulting@chartermi.net;  906-280-3741 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester, Certified Forester 
 

 
 
Saberniak Forestry 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  N4025 Highway M67, Chatham, MI  49816 
Allen Saberniak;  alsandy@tds.net;   906-439-5370 
Related Programs:  Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Certified Forester 
 
Salo Contracting Inc  
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  19769 Dodge Street, Dodgeville, MI  49921 
Mark Salo;  salocontracting@yahoo.com;   906-281-5661 
Related Programs:   Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
 
Silvieus Forestry 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  7513 Lake Bluff 19.4 Road, Gladstone, MI  49837 
Dave Silvieus;  dmsilv80@charter.net;   906-399-2791 or 906-428-4804 
Website: http://dmsilv80.wix.com/silvieus-forestry 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Certified Forester 
 
Steigerwaldt Land Services 
Forester Type: Consulting Forester 
Address:  213 North Front Street, Suite B, Marquette, MI  49855 
Office:  715-699-1401 
Website: www.Steigerwaldt.com  
Lauren Rusin; lauren.rusin@steigerwaldt.com;  248-376-7543 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, Commercial Forest  
 
St John Forest Products  
Forester Type:   Industry Forester 
Address:  PO Box 130, Spalding, MI  49886 
Trevor St John;  tstjohn@mtu.edu;  906-399-6423 or 906-497-5119 
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, Commercial Forest 
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Upper Michigan Land Management & Wildlife Services, Inc 
Forester Type:   Consulting Foresters 
Address:  1705 Fourth Avenue North, Escanaba, MI 49829 
Office:  906-786-3488            
Website:  www.MichiganForesters.com 
Dean Francis; dean@michiganforesters.com;  906-235-0369 
Todd Green; todd@michiganforesters.com;  906-235-0131  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester 
 
Upper Peninsula Timber Company LLC 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  E 3310 State Highway M-28, AuTrain, MI  49806 
Matt Rintamaki; uptimber2@tds.net ;  906-235-6011  
Related Programs:  Tree Farm, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester, Certified Forester 
 
VanOss Forestry Services 
Forester Type:   Consulting Forester 
Address:  704 Michigan Avenue, Crystal Falls, MI  49920 
Website:  www.VanOssForestry.com   
Brock VanOss; vanoss@up.net;  906-367-0777     
Related Programs:  TSP, Qualified Forest, Commercial Forest 
Credentials: Registered Forester, Association of Consulting Foresters 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Related Programs 
American Tree Farm System – www.treefarmsystem.org 
Commercial Forest Program - www.michigan.gov/commercialforest 
Qualified Forest Program – www.michigan.gov/qfp  
Quality Deer Management Association – www.qdma.com 
Technical Service Provider - www.nrcs.usda.gov  
  
 
Credentials 
Registered Forester – www.michigan.gov/foresters  
Certified Forester - www.safnet.org/certifiedforester  
Association of Consulting Foresters - www.acf-foresters.org 
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